
Last Name First Name Email Coach

Harrigan Brendan bmharrig@gmail.com Head Coach

Beagle Harry harry.beagle@gmail.com Assistant Coach

D'Angelo Jimmy jimmydangelo24@yahoo.com Assistant Coach

Itani Michael michaelitani1@gmail.com Assistant Coach

Avedisian Jeff jeff@franklintilecarpetone.com Head Coach

Polomski Paul Paul.polomski@gmail.com Assistant Coach

Everleigh Andrew andrew.everleigh@environmentalpools.com Assistant Coach

Sandman Ben sandman.ben@gmail.com Head Coach

Sullivan Mike Msully421@gmail.com Assistant Coach

Assistant Coach

Fallon Dave digsy30@yahoo.com Head Coach

Kelley John jk.johnkelley@gmail.com Head Coach

Assistant Coach

Campbell Stephen sCampbell@mswalker.com Head Coach

Boynton Edward Edward.Boynton@gmail.com Assistant Coach

Assistant Coach

Gosselin Joseph josephgosselin12@gmail.com Head Coach

Gillete Nicholas Gillettek85@hotmail.com Assistant Coach

Gemski Chris cgemski112@gmail.com Assistant Coach

Last Name First Name Email Coach

Santos Andrew asantos@interthrive.com Head Coach

Seermon David david.seermon@gmail.com Assistant Coach

Robinson Assistant Coach

Massicotte Paul paulmmassicotte@gmail.com Head Coach

Burke Gerry Gburke3@gmail.com Assistant Coach

Evans Eddie ewevans3@yahoo.com Assistant Coach

Barcello Matt mbarcello@gmail.com Assistant Coach

Goodwin Jesse jeeg1111@hotmail.com Head Coach

Riordan Assistant Coach

Young Jim jy1196@gmail.com Assistant Coach

Thompson Kyle walkthenose@gmail.com Head Coach

McCarthy Andrew Assistant Coach

Hickey Scott scotth@cypriankeyes.com Head Coach

Barrows Ian ian.barrows1@gmail.com Assistant Coach

Amatucci Noah Noah.j.amatucci@gmail.com Head Coach

Ojukuw Ken jukes@hotmail.com Assistant Coach

Federico Bill billyfederico@gmail.com Assistant Coach

Last Name First Name Email Coach

Lyons Pete pj1889@verizon.net Head Coach

Meincke John monkmpd@gmail.com Assistant Coach

Pirone Vance vancepirone@gmail.com Assistant Coach

Pagan Chris cpagan@jhlynch@gmail.com Head Coach

King Shawn shawnking019@gmail.com Assistant Coach

Johnson Jared jrossjohnson23@gmail.com Head Coach

Age 6 Division

Team

Age 7 Division

Team

Team

Age 8-9 Division
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Donnelly Steve steven.donnelly22@yahoo.com Head Coach

Lightburn Derek dlight1224@comcast.net Assistant Coach

Kouris Nick nicholas.kouris@gmail.com Assistant Coach

McMahon Matthew matthew.mcmahon91181@gmail.com Head Coach

Bartro Jim jimbartro@gmail.com Assistant Coach

Slater Sean seanpslater_omp@yahoo.com Head Coach

Davidson Keith k_davidson@rocketmail.com Assistant Coach

Newman Brian bmnewman2@gmail.com Head Coach

Gagnon Stefan stefemgagnon@gmail.com Assistant Coach

Caci Matt mattcaci@gmail.com Head Coach

Papagno Matt papagnom@gmail.com Head Coach

Clark Ricky richard.clarkiii@gmail.com Assisstant Coach

Friewald Dan dan.freiwald@gmail.com Assistant Coach

Last Name First Name Email Coach

Fitzpatrick Sean sfitzpatrick@franklinma.gov Head Coach

Assistant Coach

Matt Keras mattkeras@gmail.com Head Coach 

Assistant Coach

Seermon David david.seermon@gmail.com Head Coach

Asssistant Coach

Abdilmasih Peter pabdilmasih@gmail.com Head Coach

Baguma Geoffrey chicago10033@gmail.com Assistant Coach

Voulgaris Joseph jvoul164@gmail.com Assistant Coach

Boroff Tom tomboroff@hotmail.com Head Coach

Ferranti Bill williamferranti@yahoo.com Assistant Coach

Dixon Kevin dixon.kevin@yahoo.com Head Coach

O'Neil Tim Tim_oneil1918@yahoo.com Head Coach

Newman Brian bmnewman2@gmail.com Assistant Coach

Francis Christopher cfrancis52590@gmail.com Head Coach 

Last Name First Name Email Coach

Age 12-15 Division

Team

Team

Age 10-11 Division
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Fitzpatrick Sean sfitzpatrick@franklinma.gov Head Coach

Feldman Brett feldjamin@gmail.com Head Coach

Matt Miller Coach

Damien Tarentino Coach

Barrows Ian ian.barrows1@gmail.com Head Coach

Smith Tom tsmith@cpshvac.com Assistant Coach
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